Termék
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2035/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
D240124
D240131
D240207
D240214
D240221
D240228
D240306
D240313
D240320
D240327
D240403
D240430
D240626
D240821
D241030
D241223
REPHUN240325
REPHUN251022
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118
REPHUN320428
REPHUN330912

Név
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkotvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2035/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény
D240124
D240131
D240207
D240214
D240221
D240228
D240306
D240313
D240320
D240327
D240403
D240430
D240626
D240821
D241030
D241223

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.50 EUR 301118
REP OF HUNGARY 1.625 EUR320428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 EUR330912

ISIN
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000406624
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
HU0000524731
HU0000524921
HU0000524947
HU0000524954
HU0000524624
HU0000524962
HU0000524970
HU0000524988
HU0000524814
HU0000524905
HU0000524996
HU0000524673
HU0000524756
HU0000524830
HU0000524939
HU0000525019
US445545AL04
X51887498282
X52161992198
X$2558594391
X52259191273
X$2161992511
X52680932907

Max mennyiség  Eladasi hozam %

50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

6,06
6,14
5,24
5,21
5,37
5,26
5,32
5,37

5,1

5,14
5,14
5,12

5,17
5,18
5,27

5,28
5,21
5,23
5,51
5,61
5,63
5,79

4,5209
2,8365
3,0678
2,9727
3,4391
3,8223
4,1444

Vételi hozam %
7,16

7,24

6,34

6,31

6,47

6,36

6,42

6,47

6,2

6,24
6,24
6,22

6,27
6,28
6,37

6,38
6,31
6,33
6,61
6,71
6,73
6,89
8,8
8,7

8,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5
7,4
7,4
7,4
7,4
7,4
7,4
7,4
6,2183
4,47
4,714
4,5436
4,9879
5,3492
5,6091

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
98,7438
97,3995

100,3119
92,7918
93,1055

92,228
90,9783

110,2233

92,9678
101,9

106,5955
97,6406
85,7548

102,05
88,1426
87,9254
96,3845
99,85
94,8201
78,7141
76,5226
112,579
74,2515
71,4291
75,7283

100,1359
97,3351
95,8171

105,8744
82,4054
84,6785

109,5883

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
98,3085
96,6458

98,855
91,0408
90,4052
90,1207
88,5924

107,3358
89,5436
100,5
102,0009
93,7726
81,3334

100,65
82,7919
81,8396
89,2872

98,45
88,0954
72,2057
69,5514
103,0434
65,8963
62,5763
64,8507
100
99,8311
99,6705
99,5644
99,42
99,2761
99,1326
98,9895
98,8468
98,7216
98,5815
98,0451
96,9316

95,862
94,5577
93,5755
99,8508
94,7077
92,4692
101,272
74,5909
75,6412
98,2595

Brutté eladasi arfolyam %
100,4815
98,0279
103,5277
92,953
93,3535
93,3632
91,5972
112,6891
93,6973
101,9536
108,3291
101,4152
87,0991
103,989
89,4213
88,7601
97,1762
101,6533
97,7955
80,4293
77,8505
115,1249
74,981
73,675
78,69

101,9126
97,6561
96,6501

111,7511
82,4969
85,8817

111,5562

Brutté vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
100,0462 2024.06.26
97,2742 2024.10.24
102,0708 2025.06.24
91,202 2025.11.26
90,6532 2026.12.22
91,2559 2026.04.22
89,2113 2026.08.26
109,8016 2026.10.21
90,2731 2027.10.27
100,5536 2027.04.22
103,7345 2028.10.22
97,5472 2028.03.23
82,6777 2029.05.23
102,589 2029.08.22
84,0706 2030.08.21
82,6743 2031.10.22
90,0789 2032.11.24
100,2533 2032.08.25
91,0708 2032.05.27
73,9209 2033.04.20
70,8793 2034.06.22
105,5893 2035.10.24
66,6258 2038.10.27
64,8222 2041.04.25
67,8124 2051.04.28
100 2024.01.24
99,8311 2024.01.31
99,6705 2024.02.07
99,5644 2024.02.14
99,42 2024.02.21
99,2761 2024.02.28
99,1326 2024.03.06
98,9895 2024.03.13
98,8468 2024.03.20
98,7216 2024.03.27
98,5815 2024.04.03
98,0451 2024.04.30
96,9316 2024.06.26
95,862 2024.08.21
94,5577 2024.10.30
93,5755 2024.12.23
101,6275 2024.03.25
95,0287 2025.10.22
93,3022 2026.04.28
107,1487 2027.02.22
74,6824 2030.11.18
76,8444 2032.04.28
100,2274 2033.09.12

2024.01.24.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usD
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR



